
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Platte County High School (A) 11:36.91 10

2 Park Hill South High School (A) 12:11.20 8

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Park Hill South High School (A) 9:39.89 10

2 Smithville High School (A) 10:01.41 8

3 Truman High School (A) 10:07.72 6

4 Central (St. Joseph) High School (A) 10:12.12 5

5 Kearney High School (A) 10:19.57 4

6 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc (A) 10:22.79 3

7 Platte County High School (A) 10:27.57 2

Lawson HS (A) DNS

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 NUTTER, Madisyn Lawson HS 17.35  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 WILSON, Hadlee Lawson HS 18.74  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 LAMELL, Keiyana Oak Grove High S 18.75  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 ENGNES, Kaylynn East Buchanan Hi 19.07  (NW) 2(4) 5

5 DELAPIEDRA, Megan Smithville High Sc 19.15  (NW) 2(5) 4

6 SAVELUC, Cloey Platte County High 19.71  (NW) 2(6) 3

7 DERNER, Angela Harrisonville High 19.71  (NW) 1(1) 2

8 JACIMOVIC, Katja Park Hill South Hi 20.01  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 NASH, Neve Park Hill South Hi 20.19  (NW) 2(8)

10 SHOOK, Sadie St. Pius X (Kansas 21.72  (NW) 1(2)

11 BROWN, Tibet East Buchanan Hi 22.52  (NW) 1(3)

12 WOLFF, Alexius Notre Dame de Si 23.25  (NW) 1(4)

13 ECKELS, Megan Oak Grove High S 23.71  (NW) 1(5)

14 CHLEBORAD, Veyda-Zarin Platte County High 28.34  (NW) 1(6)

BEARD, Allison Smithville High Sc DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 DERNER, Angela Harrisonville High 19.71

2 SHOOK, Sadie St. Pius X (Kansas 21.72

3 BROWN, Tibet East Buchanan Hi 22.52

4 WOLFF, Alexius Notre Dame de Si 23.25

5 ECKELS, Megan Oak Grove High S 23.71

6 CHLEBORAD, Veyda-Zarin Platte County High 28.34

BEARD, Allison Smithville High Sc DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 NUTTER, Madisyn Lawson HS 17.35

2 WILSON, Hadlee Lawson HS 18.74

3 LAMELL, Keiyana Oak Grove High S 18.75

4 ENGNES, Kaylynn East Buchanan Hi 19.07

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
5 DELAPIEDRA, Megan Smithville High Sc 19.15

6 SAVELUC, Cloey Platte County High 19.71

7 JACIMOVIC, Katja Park Hill South Hi 20.01

8 NASH, Neve Park Hill South Hi 20.19

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRISHAM, Jacob Kearney High Sch 16.81  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 QUESENBERRY, Jaxon Lawson HS 18.23  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 SEQUEIRA, Jeffrey St. Pius X (Kansas 18.46  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 MATHURIN, Jaden Platte County High 19.46  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 ELLISON, Aiden Park Hill South Hi 22.21  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 LAKE, Isaac Harrisonville High 24.00  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 MAYURI, Joaquin Park Hill South Hi 24.54  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 NGUYEN, Jacob St. Pius X (Kansas 26.50  (NW) 2(7) 1

MUNOZ, Angel Platte County High FS  (NW) 2

WALLER, Sheldon Oak Grove High S DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 GRISHAM, Jacob Kearney High Sch 16.81

WALLER, Sheldon Oak Grove High S DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 QUESENBERRY, Jaxon Lawson HS 18.23

2 SEQUEIRA, Jeffrey St. Pius X (Kansas 18.46

3 MATHURIN, Jaden Platte County High 19.46

4 ELLISON, Aiden Park Hill South Hi 22.21

5 LAKE, Isaac Harrisonville High 24.00

6 MAYURI, Joaquin Park Hill South Hi 24.54

7 NGUYEN, Jacob St. Pius X (Kansas 26.50

MUNOZ, Angel Platte County High FS

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SARPONG, Vanessa Platte County High 13.75  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 EDWARDS, Rielle Smithville High Sc 13.95  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 LEWIS, Cadence Lawson HS 14.14  (NW) 2(1) 6

4 RUST, Abby East Buchanan Hi 14.31  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 HACKLEY, Reese Oak Grove High S 14.45  (NW) 2(2) 4

6 ST. JOHN, Julia St. Pius X (Kansas 14.49  (NW) 2(3) 3

7 TOOMAY, Hadley Lawson HS 14.58  (NW) 3(4) 2

8 MIDDLETON, Emma Park Hill South Hi 14.64  (NW) 3(5) 1

9 FORD, Addison Smithville High Sc 14.94  (NW) 3(6)

10 SWENSON, Emma Smithville High Sc 14.96  (NW) 2(4)

11 PITMAN, Meghan Smithville High Sc 14.99  (NW) 1(1)

12 WHITT, Maggie East Buchanan Hi 15.02  (NW) 3(7)

13 ULBERG, Jayden Truman High Scho 15.18  (NW) 1(2)
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#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 MILLER, Ericka Truman High Scho 15.19  (NW) 2(5)

15 MONYDHEL, Amakow Park Hill South Hi 15.28  (NW) 3(8)

16 ROUK, Alexie Platte County High 16.66  (NW) 2(6)

17 HOLT, Tristen Kearney High Sch 17.15  (NW) 1(3)

18 KARUNGARI, Jasmine Notre Dame de Si 18.40  (NW) 1(4)

19 LEVIN, Addison Notre Dame de Si 18.71  (NW) 1(5)

GEORGE, Jacey Smithville High Sc DNS  (NW) 1

DIMAGGIO, Angelina St. Pius X (Kansas DNS  (NW) 1

BATYE, Nikki Kearney High Sch DNS  (NW) 2

SIEMER, Maryn Oak Grove High S DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PITMAN, Meghan Smithville High Sc 14.99

2 ULBERG, Jayden Truman High Scho 15.18

3 HOLT, Tristen Kearney High Sch 17.15

4 KARUNGARI, Jasmine Notre Dame de Si 18.40

5 LEVIN, Addison Notre Dame de Si 18.71

GEORGE, Jacey Smithville High Sc DNS

DIMAGGIO, Angelina St. Pius X (Kansas DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 LEWIS, Cadence Lawson HS 14.14

2 HACKLEY, Reese Oak Grove High S 14.45

3 ST. JOHN, Julia St. Pius X (Kansas 14.49

4 SWENSON, Emma Smithville High Sc 14.96

5 MILLER, Ericka Truman High Scho 15.19

6 ROUK, Alexie Platte County High 16.66

BATYE, Nikki Kearney High Sch DNS

SIEMER, Maryn Oak Grove High S DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SARPONG, Vanessa Platte County High 13.75

2 EDWARDS, Rielle Smithville High Sc 13.95

3 RUST, Abby East Buchanan Hi 14.31

4 TOOMAY, Hadley Lawson HS 14.58

5 MIDDLETON, Emma Park Hill South Hi 14.64

6 FORD, Addison Smithville High Sc 14.94

7 WHITT, Maggie East Buchanan Hi 15.02

8 MONYDHEL, Amakow Park Hill South Hi 15.28

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 KRAHN, Avery Smithville High Sc 11.86  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 WORCESTER, Jason Park Hill South Hi 11.99  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 AUSMER, Emmanuel Harrisonville High 12.04  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 MEDLIN, Dennis Smithville High Sc 12.12  (NW) 3(4) 5

5 FORD, Damariyn Park Hill South Hi 12.24  (NW) 3(5) 4

#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 PILGRAM, Andrew Central (St. Josep 12.25  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 SALMONSON, Reid Kearney High Sch 12.28  (NW) 3(6) 2

8 SHARP, Waylon Lawson HS 12.44  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 TORRES, Jaden East Buchanan Hi 12.46  (NW) 2(3)

10 ERSERY, Braylon Truman High Scho 12.47  (NW) 1(1)

11 MARTIN, Blayne Harrisonville High 12.52  (NW) 2(4)

12 KLEIN, Chase East Buchanan Hi 12.55  (NW) 2(5)

13 HAMPTON, Chase Kearney High Sch 12.59  (NW) 1(2)

14 SCHMIDT, Miles Oak Grove High S 12.69  (NW) 2(6)

15 CAREY, Devin Truman High Scho 12.86  (NW) 3(7)

16 TONEY, Sam St. Pius X (Kansas 12.88  (NW) 1(3)

17 HAYDEN, William Oak Grove High S 12.95  (NW) 2(7)

18 LUSSO, Logan Central (St. Josep 12.98  (NW) 3(8)

19 SULLARD, Brady Lawson HS 13.02  (NW) 2(8)

20 HITCHCOCK, Chase Platte County High 17.63  (NW) 1(4)

21 BRYANT, Tucker Platte County High 23.57  (NW) 1(5)

HINOJOSA, Jose St. Pius X (Kansas DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ERSERY, Braylon Truman High Scho 12.47

2 HAMPTON, Chase Kearney High Sch 12.59

3 TONEY, Sam St. Pius X (Kansas 12.88

4 HITCHCOCK, Chase Platte County High 17.63

5 BRYANT, Tucker Platte County High 23.57

HINOJOSA, Jose St. Pius X (Kansas DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 PILGRAM, Andrew Central (St. Josep 12.25

2 SHARP, Waylon Lawson HS 12.44

3 TORRES, Jaden East Buchanan Hi 12.46

4 MARTIN, Blayne Harrisonville High 12.52

5 KLEIN, Chase East Buchanan Hi 12.55

6 SCHMIDT, Miles Oak Grove High S 12.69

7 HAYDEN, William Oak Grove High S 12.95

8 SULLARD, Brady Lawson HS 13.02

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 KRAHN, Avery Smithville High Sc 11.86

2 WORCESTER, Jason Park Hill South Hi 11.99

3 AUSMER, Emmanuel Harrisonville High 12.04

4 MEDLIN, Dennis Smithville High Sc 12.12

5 FORD, Damariyn Park Hill South Hi 12.24

6 SALMONSON, Reid Kearney High Sch 12.28

7 CAREY, Devin Truman High Scho 12.86

8 LUSSO, Logan Central (St. Josep 12.98
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#7 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Park Hill South High School (A) 2:02.96 10

2 Notre Dame de Sion High School (A) 2:04.65 8

3 Oak Grove High School (A) 2:10.35 6

4 Platte County High School (A) 2:12.16 5

Smithville High School (A) DQ

Truman High School (A) DNS

#8 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Truman High School (A) 1:41.79 2(1) 10

2 Harrisonville High School (A) 1:41.92 2(2) 8

3 East Buchanan High School (A) 1:43.05 1(1) 6

4 Central (St. Joseph) High School (A) 1:43.17 2(3) 5

5 Kearney High School (A) 1:43.81 1(2) 4

6 Smithville High School (A) 1:44.31 2(4) 3

7 Lawson HS (A) 1:45.13 1(3) 2

8 Oak Grove High School (A) 1:52.65 1(4) 1

9 Platte County High School (A) 2:00.24 1(5)

Park Hill South High School (A) DNF 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 East Buchanan High School (A) 1:43.05

2 Kearney High School (A) 1:43.81

3 Lawson HS (A) 1:45.13

4 Oak Grove High School (A) 1:52.65

5 Platte County High School (A) 2:00.24

Section 2 of 2

1 Truman High School (A) 1:41.79

2 Harrisonville High School (A) 1:41.92

3 Central (St. Joseph) High School (A) 1:43.17

4 Smithville High School (A) 1:44.31

Park Hill South High School (A) DNF

#9 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 CORDELL, Claire Truman High Scho 6:27.08 10

2 YURKO, Alexandria Platte County High 6:41.88 8

3 STONE, Samantha Truman High Scho 6:47.98 6

4 BENDON, Kaylin Notre Dame de Si 7:10.48 5

5 EASTON, Chloe Smithville High Sc 7:18.54 4

6 JACKSON, Meredith Oak Grove High S 7:18.99 3

7 BOSLEY, Annalisa Smithville High Sc 7:33.57 2

8 CHAPMAN, Torey Kearney High Sch 7:48.68 1

9 FLEMING, Addison Platte County High 8:18.80

SLOMINSKI, Isabella Lawson HS DNS

#9 Girls 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts

OSTERHAUS, Sophia Park Hill South Hi DNS

#10 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 O'BRIEN, Justin Park Hill South Hi 5:13.16 10

2 COWAN, Atticus Park Hill South Hi 5:14.84 8

3 ETHEN, Connor Kearney High Sch 5:36.19 6

4 BAILEY, William Smithville High Sc 5:39.28 5

5 BURNS, Daryl Central (St. Josep 5:40.65 4

6 HIGH, Benjamin Lawson HS 5:55.39 3

7 PIENTA, Alex Truman High Scho 5:55.78 2

8 PITMAN, Beau Smithville High Sc 5:57.91 1

9 BULLIMORE, Ostin East Buchanan Hi 6:00.81

10 DUNTEMAN, Oliver Harrisonville High 6:03.61

11 JONES, Logan Platte County High 6:05.16

12 SHONK, Coby Oak Grove High S 6:08.76

13 MEINERSHAGEN, Kyler Oak Grove High S 6:09.99

14 WILSON, Erik Kearney High Sch 6:15.89

15 GROTE, Macalan Lawson HS 6:16.69

16 SELDER, Stanislav Smithville High Sc 6:18.76

17 O'HARA, Dillon St. Pius X (Kansas 6:24.42

18 SONES, Josef Central (St. Josep 7:06.37

19 FERRO, Benjamin St. Pius X (Kansas 7:13.40

20 ABDIKARIM, Abdikarim Platte County High 8:32.40

O' DONNELL, Caleb East Buchanan Hi DNS

COFFMAN, Brandon Truman High Scho DNS

#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Park Hill South High School (A) 57.12 1(1) 10

2 Lawson HS (A) 57.16 2(1) 8

3 Truman High School (A) 58.85 2(2) 6

4 Oak Grove High School (A) 59.08 2(3) 5

5 Smithville High School (A) 59.22 2(4) 4

6 East Buchanan High School (A) 1:01.42 2(5) 3

7 Notre Dame de Sion High School (A) 1:01.72 1(2) 2

8 Platte County High School (A) 1:02.62 1(3) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Park Hill South High School (A) 57.12

2 Notre Dame de Sion High School (A) 1:01.72

3 Platte County High School (A) 1:02.62

Section 2 of 2

1 Lawson HS (A) 57.16

2 Truman High School (A) 58.85
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#11 Girls 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time
3 Oak Grove High School (A) 59.08

4 Smithville High School (A) 59.22

5 East Buchanan High School (A) 1:01.42

#12 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Park Hill South High School (A) 47.82 2(1) 10

2 Platte County High School (A) 47.83 1(1) 8

3 Harrisonville High School (A) 48.96 1(2) 6

4 East Buchanan High School (A) 49.22 2(2) 5

5 Kearney High School (A) 49.45 1(3) 4

6 Central (St. Joseph) High School (A) 50.32 2(3) 3

7 Lawson HS (A) 51.00 1(4) 2

8 Smithville High School (A) 51.10 1(5) 1

9 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc (A) 52.46 2(4)

Truman High School (A) DQ 2

Oak Grove High School (A) DQ 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Platte County High School (A) 47.83

2 Harrisonville High School (A) 48.96

3 Kearney High School (A) 49.45

4 Lawson HS (A) 51.00

5 Smithville High School (A) 51.10

Section 2 of 2

1 Park Hill South High School (A) 47.82

2 East Buchanan High School (A) 49.22

3 Central (St. Joseph) High School (A) 50.32

4 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc (A) 52.46

Truman High School (A) DQ

Oak Grove High School (A) DQ

#13 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MARCHETTI, Mattie Smithville High Sc 1:07.12 3(1) 10

2 DEACON, Caroline Notre Dame de Si 1:08.51 3(2) 8

3 JESTER, Jadis Oak Grove High S 1:09.69 1(1) 6

4 CORDELL, Claire Truman High Scho 1:10.41 1(2) 5

5 REHFELDT, Makenzie Oak Grove High S 1:10.96 3(3) 4

6 ESCHLIMAN, Serenity Platte County High 1:11.08 3(4) 3

7 JANNING, Kyra Smithville High Sc 1:12.17 3(5) 2

8 NASH, Delaney Park Hill South Hi 1:12.49 3(6) 1

9 HUDSON, Keira Platte County High 1:14.54 2(1)

10 CIRLINCUINA, Briana St. Pius X (Kansas 1:15.56 1(3)

11 JACOBSEN, Jolene Lawson HS 1:16.02 2(2)

12 PITMAN, Meghan Smithville High Sc 1:16.39 1(4)

#13 Girls 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
13 MCCLURE (DUNCAN, Madison Lawson HS 1:16.54 2(3)

14 REVELS, Makenzie Truman High Scho 1:17.10 3(7)

15 HOEHN, Ava Notre Dame de Si 1:17.28 2(4)

16 WESSINGER, Ava St. Pius X (Kansas 1:17.28 2(5)

17 ZORDA, Cali Smithville High Sc 1:17.31 2(6)

18 CAMPBELL, Nohemi Smithville High Sc 1:17.78 2(7)

19 GROSS, Halle East Buchanan Hi 1:20.00 2(8)

SWITZER, Ellie Kearney High Sch DNS 1

LAGERGREN, Lily Park Hill South Hi DNS 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 JESTER, Jadis Oak Grove High S 1:09.69

2 CORDELL, Claire Truman High Scho 1:10.41

3 CIRLINCUINA, Briana St. Pius X (Kansas 1:15.56

4 PITMAN, Meghan Smithville High Sc 1:16.39

SWITZER, Ellie Kearney High Sch DNS

Section 2 of 3

1 HUDSON, Keira Platte County High 1:14.54

2 JACOBSEN, Jolene Lawson HS 1:16.02

3 MCCLURE (DUNCAN, Madison Lawson HS 1:16.54

4 HOEHN, Ava Notre Dame de Si 1:17.28

5 WESSINGER, Ava St. Pius X (Kansas 1:17.28

6 ZORDA, Cali Smithville High Sc 1:17.31

7 CAMPBELL, Nohemi Smithville High Sc 1:17.78

8 GROSS, Halle East Buchanan Hi 1:20.00

Section 3 of 3

1 MARCHETTI, Mattie Smithville High Sc 1:07.12

2 DEACON, Caroline Notre Dame de Si 1:08.51

3 REHFELDT, Makenzie Oak Grove High S 1:10.96

4 ESCHLIMAN, Serenity Platte County High 1:11.08

5 JANNING, Kyra Smithville High Sc 1:12.17

6 NASH, Delaney Park Hill South Hi 1:12.49

7 REVELS, Makenzie Truman High Scho 1:17.10

LAGERGREN, Lily Park Hill South Hi DNS

#14 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 JOHNSON, Rylee Kearney High Sch 56.34 2(1) 10

2 BURKEMPER, Jacob Kearney High Sch 57.40 3(1) 8

3 LOSURE, Kaden Truman High Scho 59.23 2(2) 6

4 GARCIA, Aiden Platte County High 1:00.50 1(1) 5

5 RAND, Kayden Truman High Scho 1:01.25 3(2) 4

6 FRANKLIN, Tucker Oak Grove High S 1:02.34 2(3) 3

7 ZIPH, Dawson Central (St. Josep 1:02.58 1(2) 2

8 COCKRILL, Braison Park Hill South Hi 1:03.07 3(3) 1
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#14 Boys 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
9 MEINERSHAGEN, Kyler Oak Grove High S 1:03.73 3(4)

10 FISHER, Wyatt East Buchanan Hi 1:03.89 3(5)

11 LUEBBERT, Rhys St. Pius X (Kansas 1:03.94 1(3)

12 DAVIS, Logan St. Pius X (Kansas 1:04.20 3(6)

13 REYNOLDS, Brayden Park Hill South Hi 1:04.20 3(7)

14 LORIMOR, Harry Central (St. Josep 1:04.34 1(4)

15 COLLIER, Slade Lawson HS 1:04.57 2(4)

16 EVERETT, Riley East Buchanan Hi 1:05.47 3(8)

17 TILAHUN, Nahome Platte County High 1:06.85 2(5)

18 HALE, Kristopher Lawson HS 1:07.19 2(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3

1 GARCIA, Aiden Platte County High 1:00.50

2 ZIPH, Dawson Central (St. Josep 1:02.58

3 LUEBBERT, Rhys St. Pius X (Kansas 1:03.94

4 LORIMOR, Harry Central (St. Josep 1:04.34

Section 2 of 3

1 JOHNSON, Rylee Kearney High Sch 56.34

2 LOSURE, Kaden Truman High Scho 59.23

3 FRANKLIN, Tucker Oak Grove High S 1:02.34

4 COLLIER, Slade Lawson HS 1:04.57

5 TILAHUN, Nahome Platte County High 1:06.85

6 HALE, Kristopher Lawson HS 1:07.19

Section 3 of 3

1 BURKEMPER, Jacob Kearney High Sch 57.40

2 RAND, Kayden Truman High Scho 1:01.25

3 COCKRILL, Braison Park Hill South Hi 1:03.07

4 MEINERSHAGEN, Kyler Oak Grove High S 1:03.73

5 FISHER, Wyatt East Buchanan Hi 1:03.89

6 DAVIS, Logan St. Pius X (Kansas 1:04.20

7 REYNOLDS, Brayden Park Hill South Hi 1:04.20

8 EVERETT, Riley East Buchanan Hi 1:05.47

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 WINK, Katelyn Truman High Scho 51.35 2(1) 10

2 WILSON, Hadlee Lawson HS 54.92 2(2) 8

3 SAVELUC, Cloey Platte County High 57.75 2(3) 6

4 JACIMOVIC, Katja Park Hill South Hi 59.01 1(1) 5

5 DERNER, Angela Harrisonville High 1:00.43 2(4) 4

6 NASH, Neve Park Hill South Hi 1:03.03 2(5) 3

7 SHOOK, Sadie St. Pius X (Kansas 1:03.56 1(2) 2

8 GRAVES, Charlotte Notre Dame de Si 1:10.55 1(3) 1

BEARD, Allison Smithville High Sc DNS 1

GRAY, Olivia Platte County High DNS 2

#15 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts

ENGNES, Kaylynn East Buchanan Hi DNS 2

BROWN, Tibet East Buchanan Hi DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 JACIMOVIC, Katja Park Hill South Hi 59.01

2 SHOOK, Sadie St. Pius X (Kansas 1:03.56

3 GRAVES, Charlotte Notre Dame de Si 1:10.55

BEARD, Allison Smithville High Sc DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 WINK, Katelyn Truman High Scho 51.35

2 WILSON, Hadlee Lawson HS 54.92

3 SAVELUC, Cloey Platte County High 57.75

4 DERNER, Angela Harrisonville High 1:00.43

5 NASH, Neve Park Hill South Hi 1:03.03

GRAY, Olivia Platte County High DNS

ENGNES, Kaylynn East Buchanan Hi DNS

BROWN, Tibet East Buchanan Hi DNS

#16 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 GRISHAM, Jacob Kearney High Sch 46.79 1(1) 10

2 HEATH, Justin Truman High Scho 49.83 2(1) 8

3 WOOLSEY, Jackson Platte County High 51.20 2(2) 6

4 MATHES, Chase Lawson HS 51.56 2(3) 5

5 CLEMONS, Clarence Park Hill South Hi 51.91 2(4) 4

6 QUESENBERRY, Jaxon Lawson HS 52.29 1(2) 3

7 MATHURIN, Jaden Platte County High 54.24 2(5) 2

8 SEQUEIRA, Jeffrey St. Pius X (Kansas 55.06 2(6) 1

9 ANDERSON, Tyce Central (St. Josep 55.91 2(7)

10 MAYURI, Joaquin Park Hill South Hi 57.61 2(8)

11 DORNHOFFER, Kason Central (St. Josep 1:02.61 1(3)

12 LAKE, Isaac Harrisonville High 1:06.51 1(4)

WALLER, Sheldon Oak Grove High S DNS 1

NGUYEN, Jacob St. Pius X (Kansas DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 GRISHAM, Jacob Kearney High Sch 46.79

2 QUESENBERRY, Jaxon Lawson HS 52.29

3 DORNHOFFER, Kason Central (St. Josep 1:02.61

4 LAKE, Isaac Harrisonville High 1:06.51

WALLER, Sheldon Oak Grove High S DNS

NGUYEN, Jacob St. Pius X (Kansas DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 HEATH, Justin Truman High Scho 49.83
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#16 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 WOOLSEY, Jackson Platte County High 51.20

3 MATHES, Chase Lawson HS 51.56

4 CLEMONS, Clarence Park Hill South Hi 51.91

5 MATHURIN, Jaden Platte County High 54.24

6 SEQUEIRA, Jeffrey St. Pius X (Kansas 55.06

7 ANDERSON, Tyce Central (St. Josep 55.91

8 MAYURI, Joaquin Park Hill South Hi 57.61

#17 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HOGGATT, Kylie Smithville High Sc 2:39.00 10

2 BOLLINGER, Kylee Smithville High Sc 2:46.27 8

3 HUMISTON, Megan Park Hill South Hi 2:59.14 6

4 STONE, Samantha Truman High Scho 3:06.88 5

5 PHIPPS, Kayla Lawson HS 3:07.24 4

6 LUNDHOLM, Elise Platte County High 3:10.61 3

7 HAMILTON, Paris Truman High Scho 3:11.49 2

8 BENDON, Kaylin Notre Dame de Si 3:12.15 1

9 DROLESKI, Gracie Park Hill South Hi 3:12.58

10 STEGALL, Brylee Kearney High Sch 3:12.60

11 MITCHELL, Madison Harrisonville High 3:16.55

12 JACKSON, Meredith Oak Grove High S 3:29.09

13 CHAPMAN, Torey Kearney High Sch 3:38.82

14 RUIZ, Elianna Oak Grove High S 3:44.15

15 LARSON, Lilly Platte County High 3:56.79

SLOMINSKI, Isabella Lawson HS DNS

#18 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PETERS, Weston Park Hill South Hi 2:23.55 2(1) 10

2 TILLOTSON, Damond Platte County High 2:24.79 2(2) 8

3 ELLIOTT, Jonah St. Pius X (Kansas 2:25.68 2(3) 6

4 PATTERSON, Aidan Park Hill South Hi 2:26.17 2(4) 5

5 BRYANT, Kevin St. Pius X (Kansas 2:27.85 2(5) 4

6 COVINGTON, Josiah Truman High Scho 2:29.98 2(6) 3

7 MCCALL, Zackary Platte County High 2:30.73 2(7) 2

8 HOCHWENDER, Miles Lawson HS 2:32.62 2(8) 1

9 MALTER, Judd Smithville High Sc 2:32.65 2(9)

10 MCCONNELL, Mason Lawson HS 2:39.60 1(1)

11 BULLIMORE, Ostin East Buchanan Hi 2:41.10 1(2)

12 WHITEHEAD, Noah Kearney High Sch 2:44.73 2(10)

13 SHONK, Coby Oak Grove High S 2:45.68 1(3)

14 DUNTEMAN, Oliver Harrisonville High 2:46.97 1(4)

15 BURNS, Daryl Central (St. Josep 2:47.37 1(5)

16 WILSON, Erik Kearney High Sch 2:50.81 2(11)

17 MENDOZA, Nikolas Truman High Scho 2:51.86 1(6)

18 SHELLEY, Addison Central (St. Josep 2:56.13 1(7)

#18 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
19 SELDER, Stanislav Smithville High Sc 2:58.01 1(8)

BERRY, Mark Oak Grove High S DNS 1

O' DONNELL, Caleb East Buchanan Hi DNS 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MCCONNELL, Mason Lawson HS 2:39.60

2 BULLIMORE, Ostin East Buchanan Hi 2:41.10

3 SHONK, Coby Oak Grove High S 2:45.68

4 DUNTEMAN, Oliver Harrisonville High 2:46.97

5 BURNS, Daryl Central (St. Josep 2:47.37

6 MENDOZA, Nikolas Truman High Scho 2:51.86

7 SHELLEY, Addison Central (St. Josep 2:56.13

8 SELDER, Stanislav Smithville High Sc 2:58.01

BERRY, Mark Oak Grove High S DNS

O' DONNELL, Caleb East Buchanan Hi DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 PETERS, Weston Park Hill South Hi 2:23.55

2 TILLOTSON, Damond Platte County High 2:24.79

3 ELLIOTT, Jonah St. Pius X (Kansas 2:25.68

4 PATTERSON, Aidan Park Hill South Hi 2:26.17

5 BRYANT, Kevin St. Pius X (Kansas 2:27.85

6 COVINGTON, Josiah Truman High Scho 2:29.98

7 MCCALL, Zackary Platte County High 2:30.73

8 HOCHWENDER, Miles Lawson HS 2:32.62

9 MALTER, Judd Smithville High Sc 2:32.65

10 WHITEHEAD, Noah Kearney High Sch 2:44.73

11 WILSON, Erik Kearney High Sch 2:50.81

#19 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SARPONG, Vanessa Platte County High 29.80  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 ABBOTT, Ellie Smithville High Sc 30.11  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 SCHWAB, Haylee Smithville High Sc 30.28  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 MCATEE, Maci Lawson HS 30.34  (NW) 3(3) 5

5 FARGAS REYES, Izzy Park Hill South Hi 30.55  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 CAMPBELL, Nohemi Smithville High Sc 30.64  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 JACKSON, Mia Harrisonville High 30.92  (NW) 2(2) 2

8 WILLIAMS, Rayna Smithville High Sc 31.09  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 DUPREE, Taylor Park Hill South Hi 31.36  (NW) 3(5)

10 DRISKELL, Keira Oak Grove High S 31.40  (NW) 3(6)

11 MCCLURE (DUNCAN, Madison Lawson HS 31.43  (NW) 2(3)

12 RUST, Abby East Buchanan Hi 31.58  (NW) 3(7)

13 SIMONSON, Madilynn Oak Grove High S 31.82  (NW) 3(8)

14 MCDOWELL, Elizabeth Truman High Scho 31.92  (NW) 1(3)

15 GROSS, Halle East Buchanan Hi 32.63  (NW) 2(4)
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#19 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 CALLAHAN, Shelby Smithville High Sc 33.11  (NW) 2(5)

17 FORD, Addison Smithville High Sc 33.14  (NW) 2(6)

18 MOSES, Micah Notre Dame de Si 35.63  (NW) 2(7)

19 REINE DY, Maxine Notre Dame de Si 35.85  (NW) 2(8)

20 NGUYEN, BaoTrinh Platte County High 36.70  (NW) 1(4)

21 HOLT, Tristen Kearney High Sch 38.66  (NW) 1(5)

BATYE, Nikki Kearney High Sch DNS  (NW) 1

BENJAMIN, De'Ann Truman High Scho DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SCHWAB, Haylee Smithville High Sc 30.28

2 WILLIAMS, Rayna Smithville High Sc 31.09

3 MCDOWELL, Elizabeth Truman High Scho 31.92

4 NGUYEN, BaoTrinh Platte County High 36.70

5 HOLT, Tristen Kearney High Sch 38.66

BATYE, Nikki Kearney High Sch DNS

BENJAMIN, De'Ann Truman High Scho DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 CAMPBELL, Nohemi Smithville High Sc 30.64

2 JACKSON, Mia Harrisonville High 30.92

3 MCCLURE (DUNCAN, Madison Lawson HS 31.43

4 GROSS, Halle East Buchanan Hi 32.63

5 CALLAHAN, Shelby Smithville High Sc 33.11

6 FORD, Addison Smithville High Sc 33.14

7 MOSES, Micah Notre Dame de Si 35.63

8 REINE DY, Maxine Notre Dame de Si 35.85

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 SARPONG, Vanessa Platte County High 29.80

2 ABBOTT, Ellie Smithville High Sc 30.11

3 MCATEE, Maci Lawson HS 30.34

4 FARGAS REYES, Izzy Park Hill South Hi 30.55

5 DUPREE, Taylor Park Hill South Hi 31.36

6 DRISKELL, Keira Oak Grove High S 31.40

7 RUST, Abby East Buchanan Hi 31.58

8 SIMONSON, Madilynn Oak Grove High S 31.82

#20 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 AUSMER, Emmanuel Harrisonville High 24.80  (NW) 3(1) 10

2 MEDLIN, Dennis Smithville High Sc 24.86  (NW) 3(2) 8

3 KRAHN, Avery Smithville High Sc 24.87  (NW) 3(3) 6

4 DIAZ, Dillon Central (St. Josep 25.05  (NW) 1(1) 5

5 SALMONSON, Reid Kearney High Sch 25.51  (NW) 3(4) 4

6 IRVING, Kaiden Park Hill South Hi 25.68  (NW) 3(5) 3

7 ROE, Ashton East Buchanan Hi 25.78  (NW) 2(1) 2

#20 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 BERG, Maksim Central (St. Josep 25.90  (NW) 2(2) 1

9 KLEIN, Chase East Buchanan Hi 26.31  (NW) 2(3)

10 MAENHOUDT, Quintin Park Hill South Hi 26.34  (NW) 3(6)

11 MCCLURE, Zavian Lawson HS 26.60  (NW) 2(4)

12 ERSERY, Braylon Truman High Scho 26.61  (NW) 1(2)

13 THOMAS, Ryan Kearney High Sch 27.36  (NW) 2(5)

14 SULLARD, Brady Lawson HS 28.65  (NW) 2(6)

15 STREET, Isaiah Oak Grove High S 28.71  (NW) 1(3)

16 MUNSON, Tristan Oak Grove High S 29.10  (NW) 1(4)

17 CAMPBELL, Gaven Platte County High 30.69  (NW) 1(5)

18 WAHIDI, Ahmad Platte County High 32.51  (NW) 2(7)

RAND, Kayden Truman High Scho DNS  (NW) 3

BURNS, Thomas St. Pius X (Kansas DNS  (NW) 2

ZAMUDIO, Alexander St. Pius X (Kansas DNS  (NW) 1

MARTIN, Blayne Harrisonville High DNS  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 DIAZ, Dillon Central (St. Josep 25.05

2 ERSERY, Braylon Truman High Scho 26.61

3 STREET, Isaiah Oak Grove High S 28.71

4 MUNSON, Tristan Oak Grove High S 29.10

5 CAMPBELL, Gaven Platte County High 30.69

ZAMUDIO, Alexander St. Pius X (Kansas DNS

Section 2 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 ROE, Ashton East Buchanan Hi 25.78

2 BERG, Maksim Central (St. Josep 25.90

3 KLEIN, Chase East Buchanan Hi 26.31

4 MCCLURE, Zavian Lawson HS 26.60

5 THOMAS, Ryan Kearney High Sch 27.36

6 SULLARD, Brady Lawson HS 28.65

7 WAHIDI, Ahmad Platte County High 32.51

BURNS, Thomas St. Pius X (Kansas DNS

Section 3 of 3 Wind:   (NW)

1 AUSMER, Emmanuel Harrisonville High 24.80

2 MEDLIN, Dennis Smithville High Sc 24.86

3 KRAHN, Avery Smithville High Sc 24.87

4 SALMONSON, Reid Kearney High Sch 25.51

5 IRVING, Kaiden Park Hill South Hi 25.68

6 MAENHOUDT, Quintin Park Hill South Hi 26.34

RAND, Kayden Truman High Scho DNS

MARTIN, Blayne Harrisonville High DNS

#21 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STEWART, Maddie Platte County High 14:22.05 10
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#21 Girls 3200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
2 MCCOY, Eleanor Platte County High 14:23.64 8

3 EASTON, Chloe Smithville High Sc 15:48.48 6

4 BAKER, Aubrey Kearney High Sch 17:33.15 5

5 PEACOCK, Payton Kearney High Sch 17:52.83 4

SCOUT' COLVINP, Kathryn Park Hill South Hi DNS

#22 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 STAGG, Wyatt Central (St. Josep 11:21.37 10

2 WORTH, Henry Park Hill South Hi 11:43.92 8

3 HEFLIN, William Park Hill South Hi 11:56.03 6

4 THROM, Logan Smithville High Sc 12:03.04 5

5 DESJARDIN, Randy Platte County High 12:18.24 4

6 VIEBROCK, Larson Smithville High Sc 12:38.15 3

7 GILLESPIE, Sean Truman High Scho 12:46.12 2

8 SZYMANKOWSKI, Sam Central (St. Josep 12:51.35 1

9 BRAKE, Hunter Platte County High 13:29.54

10 LEE, Max Truman High Scho 13:50.16

11 LONG, Reece Kearney High Sch 13:52.79

BILLINGSLEY, Benson Kearney High Sch DNS

#23 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Smithville High School (A) 4:48.89 10

2 Platte County High School (A) 4:56.54 8

3 Oak Grove High School (A) 4:58.02 6

4 Park Hill South High School (A) 5:00.35 5

5 Truman High School (A) 5:01.70 4

6 Notre Dame de Sion High School (A) 5:05.07 3

#24 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Platte County High School (A) 4:00.58 10

2 Central (St. Joseph) High School (A) 4:00.98 8

3 Smithville High School (A) 4:01.72 6

4 Park Hill South High School (A) 4:05.79 5

5 Kearney High School (A) 4:11.43 4

6 Oak Grove High School (A) 4:19.40 3

7 Lawson HS (A) 4:24.59 2

Truman High School (A) DNS

#25 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 KNORR, Isaac Smithville High Sc 5' 8" 10

2 EGBEDEJU, Mudiaga Platte County High5' 6" 8

3 MAENHOUDT, Quintin Park Hill South Hi 5' 4" 6

4 STARK, Chase Smithville High Sc 5' 2" 5

#25 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
5 SHROUT, Trenton Harrisonville High 5' 2" 4

6 BENYE, Shane St. Pius X (Kansas5' 0" 3

7 MEINERSHAGEN, Kyler Oak Grove High S 5' 0" 2

8 HALE, Kristopher Lawson HS 4' 10" 1

9 DAVIS, Logan St. Pius X (Kansas4' 10"

10 HENDERSON, Thomas Lawson HS 4' 10"

11 MUBELA, Gradi Central (St. Josep 4' 8"

YEGGE, Wyatt Central (St. Josep NH

DUKES, Chris Platte County HighDNS

FORD, Damariyn Park Hill South Hi DNS

#26 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 ENGNES, Kaylynn East Buchanan Hi 4' 10" 10

2 BENDORF, Bridget Notre Dame de Si 4' 8" 7

2 JACKSON, Mia Harrisonville High 4' 8" 7

4 CAMPBELL, Caelyn Lawson HS 4' 6" 5

5 MURRAY, Lily Kearney High Sch 4' 4" 4

6 SHOOK, Sadie St. Pius X (Kansas4' 4" 3

7 BOLINGER, Lola Lawson HS 4' 4" 2

8 DOETSCH, Lana Smithville High Sc 4' 4" 1

9 REHFELDT, Madalynn Oak Grove High S 4' 2"

9 FARGAS REYES, Izzy Park Hill South Hi 4' 2"

11 MILLER, Kylyn Platte County High4' 0"

11 RHONEY, Anna Harrisonville High 4' 0"

13 WILCHER, Cambrie Kearney High Sch 3' 10"

13 HACKLEY, Reese Oak Grove High S 3' 10"

15 GRANTHAM, Sophia Notre Dame de Si 3' 8"

15 CLOWSER, Brianna Platte County High3' 8"

LUBBERS, Aliza Smithville High Sc DNS

#29 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 STEFFEN, Peyton Smithville High Sc 5.85m  (NW) 10

2 LOPER, Daniel Smithville High Sc 5.46m  (NW) 8

3 JACKSON, Clarinthian Central (St. Josep 5.36m  (NW) 6

4 UTZ, Gavin East Buchanan Hi 5.27m  (NW) 5

5 MANLEY, Liam Park Hill South Hi 5.09m  (NW) 4

6 HEIN, Jacob Platte County High 5.02m  (NW) 3

7 SCHOENEMANN, Vander Harrisonville High 4.78m  (NW) 2

8 BUNCK, Jayce Kearney High Sch 4.75m  (NW) 1

9 SHROUT, Trenton Harrisonville High 4.67m  (NW)

10 LAWSON, Thomas Platte County High 4.64m  (NW)

11 MCCLURE, Zavian Lawson HS 4.49m  (NW)

12 HAPNER, Dominick Central (St. Josep 4.40m  (NW)

13 FRANKLIN, Tucker Oak Grove High S 4.36m  (NW)
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#29 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
14 COCKRILL, Braison Park Hill South Hi 4.22m  (NW)

15 SALINAS, Ben St. Pius X (Kansas 4.17m  (NW)

16 AVILES, Jacob Smithville High Sc 4.02m  (NW)

17 THOMAS, Chase Oak Grove High S 3.79m  (NW)

18 BELL, Roman Kearney High Sch 3.74m  (NW)

19 NGUYEN, Jacob St. Pius X (Kansas 3.73m  (NW)

SHARP, Waylon Lawson HS DNS  (NW)

KIRBY, Brayden Truman High Scho DNS  (NW)

KELSO, Louis Truman High Scho DNS  (NW)

#30 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WILLIAMS, Rayna Smithville High Sc 4.37m  (NW) 10

2 DUETHMAN, Abbie Notre Dame de Si 4.30m  (NW) 8

3 ROBY, Madison Park Hill South Hi 4.05m  (NW) 6

4 MCATEE, Maci Lawson HS 3.96m  (NW) 4.5

4 GOMEZ, Georgia Notre Dame de Si 3.96m  (NW) 4.5

6 RHONEY, Anna Harrisonville High 3.90m  (NW) 3

7 ST. JOHN, Julia St. Pius X (Kansas 3.85m  (NW) 2

8 SIMONSON, Madilynn Oak Grove High S 3.79m  (NW) 1

9 SHERIDAN, Ava Smithville High Sc 3.76m  (NW)

10 HUDSON, Keira Platte County High 3.74m  (NW)

11 MITCHELL, Madison Harrisonville High 3.68m  (NW)

12 GRANTHAM, Sophia Notre Dame de Si 3.62m  (NW)

13 JACOBSEN, Jolene Lawson HS 3.58m  (NW)

14 MARTIN, Shelby Platte County High 3.56m  (NW)

15 SIEMER, Maryn Oak Grove High S 3.34m  (NW)

16 CHEEK, Brooklyn Kearney High Sch 3.12m  (NW)

17 GEORGE, Jacey Smithville High Sc 1.95m  (NW)

WILCHER, Cambrie Kearney High Sch DNS  (NW)

REVELS, Makenzie Truman High Scho DNS  (NW)

#31 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 HICKS, Jonah Park Hill South Hi 11.96m  (NW) 10

2 STEFFEN, Peyton Smithville High Sc 11.72m  (NW) 8

3 LOPER, Daniel Smithville High Sc 11.27m  (NW) 6

4 MUBELA, Gradi Central (St. Josep 11.03m  (NW) 5

5 SEQUEIRA, Jeffrey St. Pius X (Kansas 10.81m  (NW) 4

6 SHROUT, Trenton Harrisonville High 10.77m  (NW) 3

7 SCHOENEMANN, Vander Harrisonville High 10.53m  (NW) 2

8 DICKENS, Andrew Park Hill South Hi 10.50m  (NW) 1

9 LAWSON, Thomas Platte County High 10.48m  (NW)

10 YEGGE, Wyatt Central (St. Josep 10.39m  (NW)

11 HALE, Kristopher Lawson HS 10.29m  (NW)

12 KELSO, Louis Truman High Scho 10.16m  (NW)

#31 Boys Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
13 SCHURKE, Benjamin Kearney High Sch 9.56m  (NW)

14 GROTE, Macalan Lawson HS 9.51m  (NW)

15 FRANKLIN, Tucker Oak Grove High S 9.40m  (NW)

16 AVILES, Jacob Smithville High Sc 9.26m  (NW)

17 BELL, Roman Kearney High Sch 8.87m  (NW)

18 FOSTER, Gavin Platte County High 8.71m  (NW)

19 MUNSON, Tristan Oak Grove High S 8.41m  (NW)

CAGAKIT, Benedict St. Pius X (Kansas DNS  (NW)

#32 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 JACIMOVIC, Katja Park Hill South Hi 9.60m  (NW) 10

2 KASSEN, Stella Platte County High 9.47m  (NW) 8

3 MARCHETTI, Mattie Smithville High Sc 9.38m  (NW) 5.5

3 MIDDLETON, Bayli Park Hill South Hi 9.38m  (NW) 5.5

5 TOOMAY, Hadley Lawson HS 9.23m  (NW) 4

6 WILLIAMS, Rayna Smithville High Sc 9.16m  (NW) 3

7 NUTTER, Madisyn Lawson HS 9.14m  (NW) 2

8 RHONEY, Anna Harrisonville High 8.95m  (NW) 1

9 REDES, Autumn Platte County High 8.90m  (NW)

10 DELAPIEDRA, Megan Smithville High Sc 8.42m  (NW)

11 MITCHELL, Madison Harrisonville High 8.23m  (NW)

12 WESSINGER, Ava St. Pius X (Kansas 7.92m  (NW)

13 REHFELDT, Madalynn Oak Grove High S 7.35m  (NW)

14 HUBBARD, Brianna Oak Grove High S 6.77m  (NW)

CHEEK, Brooklyn Kearney High Sch DNS  (NW)

#33 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 GARCIA, Ryan Park Hill South Hi 11.12m 1(1) 10

2 DOLL, Drew Platte County High 11.01m 2(1) 8

3 STINNETT, Nicholas Smithville High Sc 10.52m 2(2) 6

4 BELABRE, Nykinson Kearney High Sch 10.49m 2(3) 5

5 ALLEN, Corbin East Buchanan Hi 10.31m 2(4) 4

6 WUNSCH, Kason Smithville High Sc 10.14m 2(5) 3

7 STEPHENS, Cavin East Buchanan Hi 10.07m 2(6) 2

8 SMITH, Aiden Lawson HS 9.88m 2(7) 1

9 BROWN, Kolby Oak Grove High S 9.79m 2(8)

10 DESCHEPPER, Sawyer Central (St. Josep 9.78m 2(9)

11 BANNWARTH, Luke Smithville High Sc 9.74m 2(10)

12 WARD, Matthew Smithville High Sc 9.70m 1(2)

13 ZMERDA, Amir Truman High Scho 9.48m 2(11)

14 DOMANN, Jacob Platte County High 9.12m 2(12)

15 TESTER, Andrew Kearney High Sch 8.93m 1(3)

16 DAVIS, Logan Lawson HS 8.79m 1(4)

17 HAYES, Christopher Park Hill South Hi 8.66m 1(5)
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#33 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
18 THOMAS, Kennaz St. Pius X (Kansas 8.35m 1(6)

19 PETTIT, Ben Oak Grove High S 7.89m 1(7)

20 VOLKMANN, Cameron Smithville High Sc 7.81m 1(8)

21 ROACH, Ryan Central (St. Josep 6.79m 1(9)

NWODIKA, Kaeto St. Pius X (Kansas DNS 1

STOVER, Brody Truman High Scho DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 GARCIA, Ryan Park Hill South Hi 11.12m

2 WARD, Matthew Smithville High Sc 9.70m

3 TESTER, Andrew Kearney High Sch 8.93m

4 DAVIS, Logan Lawson HS 8.79m

5 HAYES, Christopher Park Hill South Hi 8.66m

6 THOMAS, Kennaz St. Pius X (Kansas 8.35m

7 PETTIT, Ben Oak Grove High S 7.89m

8 VOLKMANN, Cameron Smithville High Sc 7.81m

9 ROACH, Ryan Central (St. Josep 6.79m

NWODIKA, Kaeto St. Pius X (Kansas DNS

STOVER, Brody Truman High Scho DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 DOLL, Drew Platte County High 11.01m

2 STINNETT, Nicholas Smithville High Sc 10.52m

3 BELABRE, Nykinson Kearney High Sch 10.49m

4 ALLEN, Corbin East Buchanan Hi 10.31m

5 WUNSCH, Kason Smithville High Sc 10.14m

6 STEPHENS, Cavin East Buchanan Hi 10.07m

7 SMITH, Aiden Lawson HS 9.88m

8 BROWN, Kolby Oak Grove High S 9.79m

9 DESCHEPPER, Sawyer Central (St. Josep 9.78m

10 BANNWARTH, Luke Smithville High Sc 9.74m

11 ZMERDA, Amir Truman High Scho 9.48m

12 DOMANN, Jacob Platte County High 9.12m

#34 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WINISHUT, Devlynn Park Hill South Hi 9.43m 2(1) 10

2 HARRISON, Majisty Truman High Scho 9.16m 1(1) 8

3 STONE, Madeleine Platte County High 8.87m 2(2) 6

4 MEYER, Madelyn Smithville High Sc 8.58m 2(3) 5

5 CHRISTENSEN, Ella Park Hill South Hi 8.35m 2(4) 4

6 LAMELL, Keiyana Oak Grove High S 8.15m 2(5) 3

7 SITTON, Myka Kearney High Sch 8.08m 2(6) 2

8 LEROY, Melissa Truman High Scho 7.63m 1(2) 1

9 KIMBERLIN, Izzabelle Kearney High Sch 7.28m 2(7)

9 TAYLOR, Brooklyn Platte County High 7.28m 2(7)

#34 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
11 MCCLEARY, Aubrey Lawson HS 7.27m 2(9)

12 MCCLEARY, Sophie Lawson HS 6.81m 2(10)

13 HALL, Ava East Buchanan Hi 6.76m 2(11)

14 BILTON, Ella East Buchanan Hi 6.32m 1(3)

15 BAITY, Charlie Notre Dame de Si 6.21m 1(4)

16 MITCHELL, Rhowan Smithville High Sc 6.00m 1(5)

17 GRILLIOT, Magdalena Notre Dame de Si 5.74m 1(6)

18 EHRLICH, Carly St. Pius X (Kansas 4.11m 1(7)

19 GREEN, Addisyn Oak Grove High S 3.78m 1(8)

VALLADARES, Aliya St. Pius X (Kansas DNS 1

CHEVALIER, Emily Smithville High Sc DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HARRISON, Majisty Truman High Scho 9.16m

2 LEROY, Melissa Truman High Scho 7.63m

3 BILTON, Ella East Buchanan Hi 6.32m

4 BAITY, Charlie Notre Dame de Si 6.21m

5 MITCHELL, Rhowan Smithville High Sc 6.00m

6 GRILLIOT, Magdalena Notre Dame de Si 5.74m

7 EHRLICH, Carly St. Pius X (Kansas 4.11m

8 GREEN, Addisyn Oak Grove High S 3.78m

VALLADARES, Aliya St. Pius X (Kansas DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 WINISHUT, Devlynn Park Hill South Hi 9.43m

2 STONE, Madeleine Platte County High 8.87m

3 MEYER, Madelyn Smithville High Sc 8.58m

4 CHRISTENSEN, Ella Park Hill South Hi 8.35m

5 LAMELL, Keiyana Oak Grove High S 8.15m

6 SITTON, Myka Kearney High Sch 8.08m

7 KIMBERLIN, Izzabelle Kearney High Sch 7.28m

7 TAYLOR, Brooklyn Platte County High 7.28m

9 MCCLEARY, Aubrey Lawson HS 7.27m

10 MCCLEARY, Sophie Lawson HS 6.81m

11 HALL, Ava East Buchanan Hi 6.76m

CHEVALIER, Emily Smithville High Sc DNS

#35 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 PARKIN, Coburn Platte County High 35.45m 2(1) 10

2 CHAICOJ, Jashua Central (St. Josep 33.10m 1(1) 8

3 ZMERDA, Amir Truman High Scho 32.11m 2(2) 6

4 DUNPHY, Dylan Smithville High Sc 30.66m 1(2) 5

5 DOLL, Drew Platte County High 30.15m 2(3) 4

6 STEPHENS, Cavin East Buchanan Hi 28.94m 2(4) 3

7 BLAIR, Brooks Lawson HS 27.66m 2(5) 2
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#35 Boys Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
8 ALLEN, Corbin East Buchanan Hi 27.65m 2(6) 1

9 BELABRE, Nykinson Kearney High Sch 27.43m 2(7)

10 WRIGHT, Michael Central (St. Josep 26.84m 2(8)

11 GARCIA, Ryan Park Hill South Hi 26.76m 1(3)

12 HEDGES, Jace Lawson HS 25.75m 2(9)

13 WUNSCH, Kason Smithville High Sc 25.55m 2(10)

14 TESTER, Andrew Kearney High Sch 22.81m 2(11)

15 MARDIS, Lawson Park Hill South Hi 21.53m 1(4)

16 PETTIT, Ben Oak Grove High S 20.32m 2(12)

17 HOPKINS, Gavin Oak Grove High S 18.01m 1(5)

WILSON, Cole St. Pius X (Kansas DNS 1

STOVER, Brody Truman High Scho DNS 1

NWODIKA, Kachi St. Pius X (Kansas DNS 1

STINNETT, Nicholas Smithville High Sc DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 CHAICOJ, Jashua Central (St. Josep 33.10m

2 DUNPHY, Dylan Smithville High Sc 30.66m

3 GARCIA, Ryan Park Hill South Hi 26.76m

4 MARDIS, Lawson Park Hill South Hi 21.53m

5 HOPKINS, Gavin Oak Grove High S 18.01m

NWODIKA, Kachi St. Pius X (Kansas DNS

STOVER, Brody Truman High Scho DNS

WILSON, Cole St. Pius X (Kansas DNS

STINNETT, Nicholas Smithville High Sc DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 PARKIN, Coburn Platte County High 35.45m

2 ZMERDA, Amir Truman High Scho 32.11m

3 DOLL, Drew Platte County High 30.15m

4 STEPHENS, Cavin East Buchanan Hi 28.94m

5 BLAIR, Brooks Lawson HS 27.66m

6 ALLEN, Corbin East Buchanan Hi 27.65m

7 BELABRE, Nykinson Kearney High Sch 27.43m

8 WRIGHT, Michael Central (St. Josep 26.84m

9 HEDGES, Jace Lawson HS 25.75m

10 WUNSCH, Kason Smithville High Sc 25.55m

11 TESTER, Andrew Kearney High Sch 22.81m

12 PETTIT, Ben Oak Grove High S 20.32m

#36 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BOLINGER, Lola Lawson HS 27.95m 2(1) 10

2 CONARD, Ellyonna East Buchanan Hi 26.58m 2(2) 8

3 LAMELL, Keiyana Oak Grove High S 25.94m 2(3) 6

4 JANIAK, Avery Kearney High Sch 25.71m 2(4) 5

#36 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
5 SPICER, Marlee Kearney High Sch 24.23m 2(5) 4

6 MEINKE, Lexi Platte County High 24.06m 2(6) 3

7 HALL, Ava East Buchanan Hi 24.03m 2(7) 2

8 NOE, Savannah Park Hill South Hi 22.36m 2(8) 1

9 WINISHUT, Devlynn Park Hill South Hi 21.77m 2(9)

10 SNYDER, Marlee Platte County High 19.32m 2(10)

11 BURGENER, Ryleigh Smithville High Sc 18.60m 1(1)

12 MEYER, Madelyn Smithville High Sc 18.50m 2(11)

13 LEROY, Melissa Truman High Scho 17.25m 1(2)

14 JOHNSON, Aleah Lawson HS 17.18m 2(12)

15 CHRISTINE, Brooklyn Smithville High Sc 15.17m 1(3)

16 GREEN, Addisyn Oak Grove High S 12.09m 1(4)

17 KAUR, Japleen St. Pius X (Kansas 11.82m 1(5)

HARRISON, Majisty Truman High Scho DNS 1

WILLIAMS, Tiara St. Pius X (Kansas DNS 1

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 BURGENER, Ryleigh Smithville High Sc 18.60m

2 LEROY, Melissa Truman High Scho 17.25m

3 CHRISTINE, Brooklyn Smithville High Sc 15.17m

4 GREEN, Addisyn Oak Grove High S 12.09m

5 KAUR, Japleen St. Pius X (Kansas 11.82m

HARRISON, Majisty Truman High Scho DNS

WILLIAMS, Tiara St. Pius X (Kansas DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 BOLINGER, Lola Lawson HS 27.95m

2 CONARD, Ellyonna East Buchanan Hi 26.58m

3 LAMELL, Keiyana Oak Grove High S 25.94m

4 JANIAK, Avery Kearney High Sch 25.71m

5 SPICER, Marlee Kearney High Sch 24.23m

6 MEINKE, Lexi Platte County High 24.06m

7 HALL, Ava East Buchanan Hi 24.03m

8 NOE, Savannah Park Hill South Hi 22.36m

9 WINISHUT, Devlynn Park Hill South Hi 21.77m

10 SNYDER, Marlee Platte County High 19.32m

11 MEYER, Madelyn Smithville High Sc 18.50m

12 JOHNSON, Aleah Lawson HS 17.18m

#37 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 STEWART, Chase Park Hill South Hi 34.09m 2(1) 10

2 QUESENBERRY, Jaxon Lawson HS 32.84m 2(2) 8

3 TROTTER, Jack Smithville High Sc 31.95m 1(1) 6

4 PARKIN, Coburn Platte County High 31.16m 2(3) 5

5 MCHUGH, Brogan Park Hill South Hi 29.70m 2(4) 4
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#37 Boys Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
6 BROWN, Kolby Oak Grove High S 29.60m 1(2) 3

7 JONES, Hunter Harrisonville High 28.89m 2(5) 2

8 BECKER, Cole Smithville High Sc 28.53m 1(3) 1

9 TESTER, Andrew Kearney High Sch 27.94m 2(6)

10 DERNER, Marc Harrisonville High 27.78m 2(7)

11 GONZALEZ, Marc Truman High Scho 27.41m 2(8)

12 STILL, Max St. Pius X (Kansas 26.74m 2(9)

13 ADKINS-DREHER, Davien Central (St. Josep 26.02m 2(10)

14 LIECHTI, Addison Central (St. Josep 21.74m 1(4)

15 KNIGHT, Mason Smithville High Sc 21.17m 1(5)

16 LITZAU, Charles St. Pius X (Kansas 19.94m 1(6)

17 COVEY, Kowen Lawson HS 19.44m 2(11)

18 HOPKINS, Gavin Oak Grove High S 16.63m 1(7)

19 GRIPPY, Cody Truman High Scho 15.20m 2(12)

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 TROTTER, Jack Smithville High Sc 31.95m

2 BROWN, Kolby Oak Grove High S 29.60m

3 BECKER, Cole Smithville High Sc 28.53m

4 LIECHTI, Addison Central (St. Josep 21.74m

5 KNIGHT, Mason Smithville High Sc 21.17m

6 LITZAU, Charles St. Pius X (Kansas 19.94m

7 HOPKINS, Gavin Oak Grove High S 16.63m

Flight 2 of 2

1 STEWART, Chase Park Hill South Hi 34.09m

2 QUESENBERRY, Jaxon Lawson HS 32.84m

3 PARKIN, Coburn Platte County High 31.16m

4 MCHUGH, Brogan Park Hill South Hi 29.70m

5 JONES, Hunter Harrisonville High 28.89m

6 TESTER, Andrew Kearney High Sch 27.94m

7 DERNER, Marc Harrisonville High 27.78m

8 GONZALEZ, Marc Truman High Scho 27.41m

9 STILL, Max St. Pius X (Kansas 26.74m

10 ADKINS-DREHER, Davien Central (St. Josep 26.02m

11 COVEY, Kowen Lawson HS 19.44m

12 GRIPPY, Cody Truman High Scho 15.20m

#38 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 COX, Gracie Lawson HS 26.09m 2(1) 10

2 JANIAK, Avery Kearney High Sch 23.91m 2(2) 8

3 JEFFRIES, Adleigh Truman High Scho 23.36m 2(3) 6

4 SLUPIANEK, Ashlyn Park Hill South Hi 21.74m 2(4) 5

5 HUBBARD, Brianna Oak Grove High S 21.70m 1(1) 4

6 STEWART, Samantha Park Hill South Hi 21.49m 2(5) 3

#38 Girls Javelin (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
7 BROWN, Tibet East Buchanan Hi 20.40m 2(6) 2

8 MARCHETTI, Mattie Smithville High Sc 20.36m 1(2) 1

9 BILTON, Ella East Buchanan Hi 20.12m 2(7)

10 LOVE, Layla Notre Dame de Si 18.82m 1(3)

11 COMPTON, Alexandra St. Pius X (Kansas 16.78m 1(4)

12 HOLMAN, Lillyn Lawson HS 15.99m 2(8)

13 CHRISTINE, Brooklyn Smithville High Sc 15.75m 2(9)

14 GRILLIOT, Magdalena Notre Dame de Si 13.90m 1(5)

15 BURGENER, Ryleigh Smithville High Sc 13.61m 2(10)

16 VU, Jesse St. Pius X (Kansas 13.24m 1(6)

17 PARKIN, Elizabeth Platte County High 12.11m 2(11)

CHISHOLM, Kaylee Oak Grove High S DNS 1

CHEVALIER, Emily Smithville High Sc DNS 1

PALMER, Ava Kearney High Sch DNS 2

FLIGHT RESULTS
Pl Name Team Mark

Flight 1 of 2

1 HUBBARD, Brianna Oak Grove High S 21.70m

2 MARCHETTI, Mattie Smithville High Sc 20.36m

3 LOVE, Layla Notre Dame de Si 18.82m

4 COMPTON, Alexandra St. Pius X (Kansas 16.78m

5 GRILLIOT, Magdalena Notre Dame de Si 13.90m

6 VU, Jesse St. Pius X (Kansas 13.24m

CHISHOLM, Kaylee Oak Grove High S DNS

CHEVALIER, Emily Smithville High Sc DNS

Flight 2 of 2

1 COX, Gracie Lawson HS 26.09m

2 JANIAK, Avery Kearney High Sch 23.91m

3 JEFFRIES, Adleigh Truman High Scho 23.36m

4 SLUPIANEK, Ashlyn Park Hill South Hi 21.74m

5 STEWART, Samantha Park Hill South Hi 21.49m

6 BROWN, Tibet East Buchanan Hi 20.40m

7 BILTON, Ella East Buchanan Hi 20.12m

8 HOLMAN, Lillyn Lawson HS 15.99m

9 CHRISTINE, Brooklyn Smithville High Sc 15.75m

10 BURGENER, Ryleigh Smithville High Sc 13.61m

11 PARKIN, Elizabeth Platte County High 12.11m

PALMER, Ava Kearney High Sch DNS

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Park Hill South High School P05 143

2 Smithville High School S24 129

3 Platte County High School P20 90

4 Kearney High School K01 72

5 Central (St. Joseph) High School C23 66
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Boys Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

6 Truman High School T13 47

7 Harrisonville High School H08 46

8 Lawson HS L11 39

9 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc S58 28

9 East Buchanan High School E01 28

11 Oak Grove High School O02 12

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Smithville High School S24 111.5

2 Platte County High School P20 102

3 Park Hill South High School P05 98.5

4 Lawson HS L11 88.5

5 Truman High School T13 63

6 Oak Grove High School O02 54

7 Notre Dame de Sion High School N38 47.5

8 East Buchanan High School E01 35

9 Kearney High School K01 33

10 Harrisonville High School H08 19

11 St. Pius X (Kansas City) High Sc S58 10
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